Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Barton - (922786) - City of Southampton SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:36.67
4:41.92
4:46.72
4:47.25
4:52.58

5:12.28

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:36.67
4:41.92
4:47.25
4:46.72
4:52.58

5:12.28

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

451
426
405
403
381
313

WA Pts

451
426
403
405
381
313

Round

Round

Date

02/10/16
13/03/16
29/03/15
03/11/15
08/02/15
29/10/14

Date

02/10/16
13/03/16
03/11/15
29/03/15
08/02/15
29/10/14

Meet

16th James Moreno Open Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Meet

16th James Moreno Open Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton

Southampton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



