Jack Barton - (922786) - City of Southampton SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:36.67	451	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
4:41.92	426	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
4:46.72	405		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
4:47.25	403	F	03/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
4:52.58	381	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
5:12.28	313	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:36.67	451	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
4:41.92	426	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
4:47.25	403	F	03/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
4:46.72	405		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
4:52.58	381	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
5:12.28	313	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4